Vice Captain’s
Prize

7th of July / 7ed o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

WINNERS / ENILLWYR

Andrew Jones & Steffan Jones

45 pts

Runner Up /Ail Safle

Rob Bennett & Geraint Evans

44 pts

Visitor Prize / Gwobr yr Ymwelwyr

lan Burns & Matthew Burns

44 pts



Vice Captain’s
Prize

7th of July / 7ed o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

PORTHMAD SOLE CLUR

M. Parkin / S. Edwards

A. Williams / E. Mitchelmore

D
C

I. HANNAH / M. BAGGULEY

l.
P.

S.

COOUOUOCxIXOoO®Oo

S
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. Davies / |. Edwards
. Green / |. McFaul

Richards / E. Gwynedd
Williams / S. Thomas
Roberts / B. Williams
. Schick / J. Jones

. Piercy / E. Griffiths

. Richards / M. Combes
.Jones / P. Yapp

. Jones / M. Griffiths

. Morris / S. Wanty

. Wright / A. Davies
.Owen / J. Owen

. Penrose / W. Margetts

. Warnock / J. Moore
Mylett / T. Brown
. Percy / P. Jones

M. Cottier / P. Rainey

A
C

. Lacey / L. Reilly
. Parry / D. Clarke

44
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
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41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
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40
40
40



Vice Captain’s
Prize

7th of July / 7ed o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

PORTHMAD SOLE CLUR

27
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43
44
45
46
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M. Griffiths / D. Williams
G. BAGGULEY / I. Martin
R. Wade / D. Bryant

A. Rowland / G. Garner-Jones
D. Jones / G. Roberts

G. Brown / D. Brow

M. Ford / K. Newman

A. Tsung / M. Mulvey

G. Mitchell / J. Woodfield
J. Stuart / K. Nadin
T.Owen / |. Jones

A. Wright / D. Watt

B. Greslow jnr / A. Owens
J. Hayward / T. Hayward
D. WRIGHT / D. PRITCHARD
J. Olsen / J. Olsen Snr

S. Heathfield / R. Biddle

J. Callaghan / M. Margetts
W. Gadd / D. Hackett

K. Turnbull / J. Curphey

S. Meek / M. Homer

M. Hamilton / I. Williams
M. Brown / R. Fisher

40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
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38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37



Vice Captain’s
Prize

7th of July / 7ed o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

PORT[ IMAD

SOLE CLUR
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67
68
69
70
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72

B. Dunning / A. Nixon

D. Jones / G. Griffiths

J. Davies / O. Roberts

A. Williams / S. Evans

D. Preston / T. Preston

P. Brown / J. Brown

B. Taylor / J. Bradley

S. Kowalyk-Davies / |. Maclean
W. Jones 4 / J. Adshead

J. Harrison / C. Taylor

M. Carr / M. Kerrigan

A. Winwood / W. McMeeken
D. Bagnall / C. Gainfort

R. Taylor / B. North

D. Chambers / D. Coats

G. Jones / G. Williams

G. Hughes / J. Quirk

B. Kennedy / D. Lewis (Capt. Elect)

M. Owen / P. Sargeant
J. Slater / D. Astley

N. JONES / E. Steenman
l. Jones / A. Todd

J. WALKER / P. CLAY

37
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35
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Vice Captain’s
Prize

7th of July / 7ed o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

PORT[ IMAD

SOLE CLUR

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

S. Edge / C. Ap Tomos

S. Evans / K. Weston

|. HOPKINS / D. HOWARD
D. Green / T. Gleave

S. Jones / B. Burns

J. Adshead / C. Edgar

C. LOVESAY / K. PHILLIPS
W. Edwards / D. Vallance

P. Harden / O. Williams

B. Williams / D. Griffiths

31
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
28



Vice Captain’s
Prize

7th of July / 7ed o Orffennaf

(Men’s 18 hole better ball stableford)
(Stableford betterball Dynon 18 twll)

TWOQO'’s

Brian Williams 2 @ 6th
David C Williams 2 @ 9th
John Woodfield 2 @ 2nd

Michael Cottier 2 @ 6th

John Elwyn Jones 2 @ 6th
Alan Lacey 2 @ 9th
Elfyn L Griffiths 1 @ 13th
Tony Brown 2 @ 11th
lan Burns 2 @ 6th
Stephen Warnock 2 @ 9th
Dean Morris 2 @ 9th
Brendan Kennedy 2 @ 9th

Daniel Coats 2 @ 13th

David Preston 2 @ 13th
Chris Green 2 @ 6th
Dennis WRIGHT 2 @ 9th

Codwch eich gwobr yn Siop y Pro.
Please pick your prize up at the Pro Shop.



